Via Roma, 200 - 97100 Ragusa - Italywww.uniselinus.education

California University FCE
FOR DIPLOMA USA 
EQUIVALENT

Certied Institution ISO 9001

American Associa�on 
for Higher Educa�on 
and Accredita�on

Quality Assurance
in Higher Educa�on

Accredited by

PhD by research - Total cost: � 2600 (two thousand six hundred euros) 

I declare to have read the disclamer and the information available on the website  and to accept Uniselinus’s status, www.uniselinus.education
private non-governmental accreditation system and research program organization.  

I declare that I am aware that my degree will be issued only upon complete payment of all due fees.